



\$~R-25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 110/2008

K.B.GUPTA & ANR.

.....Appellants

Through: None.

versus

HARBHAJAN SINGH &ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV

ORDER

% **22.10.2024**

1. None appears on behalf of the parties.
2. List on 28.10.2024 in 'Regulars'.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

OCTOBER 22, 2024/MJ