



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 110/2008

K.B.GUPTA & ANR

.....Appellants

Through: Mr. Vijay Gupta & Ms.
Vidhi Jain, Advocates for A-2.

versus

HARBHAJAN SINGH &ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH KUMAR SHARMA

ORDER

%

10.02.2025

List on 02.04.2025.

DINESH KUMAR SHARMA, J

FEBRUARY 10, 2025

Pr/Kr